
 

  

Plan A: Annual Payment Plan 

Grade Level Tuition Fee Deposit  
Deposit due  

upon acceptance

Balance Due 
Due July 4, 2017

A.M. Pre-Casa $8,235.00 $500.00 $7,735.00

Extended A.M. Pre-Casa $9,265.00 $500.00 $8,765.00

P.M. Pre-Casa $7,100.00 $500.00 $6,600.00

Extended P.M. Pre-Casa $8,140.00 $500.00 $7,640.00

Rotherglen School 
Pre-Casa Schedule of Fees: Oakville Primary Campus

PRE-CASA SCHEDULE OF FEES 
2017-2018 ACADEMIC  YEAR

Plan B: Pre-authorized Monthly Payment

Grade Level Tuition Fee Deposit  
Deposit due  

upon acceptance

Balance Due 
10 pre-authorized payments due with 

enrolment application for  
July 4, 2017 - April 1, 2018

A.M. Pre-Casa $8,695.00 $500.00 $819.50

Extended A.M. Pre-Casa $9,725.00 $500.00 $922.50

P.M. Pre-Casa $7,560.00 $500.00 $706.00

Extended P.M. Pre-Casa $8,590.00 $500.00 $809.00

-Pre-Casa fees include one daily snack - no refunds for non participation in snack program 
-Extended Pre-Casa fees include one daily snack and lunch - no refunds for non participation in snack and/or lunch program 
-The school is pleased to offer a 10% discount for second and subsequent siblings. This discount will be applied to the lower cost program.  
-School supplies, learning materials and equipment are included in the tuition fee for all grades 
-2% interest per month is charged on overdue accounts 
-N.S.F.  cheques will incur a charge of $50.00 
-Payments may be made by cheque, debit card, credit card (Visa or MasterCard), or by pre-authorized payment (see applicable form) 
-Please note that Rotherglen reserves the right to withdraw services if accounts are not paid in accordance with the fee schedule dates 



  
Plan A: Annual Payment Plan 

Grade Level Tuition Fee Deposit  
Deposit due  

upon acceptance

Balance Due 
Due July 4, 2017

 A.M. Casa* $8,035.00 $500.00 $7,535.00

 P.M. Casa* $6,900.00 $500.00 $6,400.00

 Casa (Full Day) $12,775.00 $1,000.00 $11,775.00

 Grade 1 $15,140.00 $1,000.00 $14,140.00

Rotherglen School 
Schedule of Fees: Oakville Primary Campus

2017-2018 ACADEMIC  YEAR

Plan B: Pre-authorized Monthly Payment

Grade Level Tuition Fee Deposit  
Deposit due  

upon acceptance

Balance Due 
10 pre-authorized payments  

due with enrolment application  
for July 4, 2017 - April 1, 2018

 A.M. Casa* $8,495.00 $500.00 $799.50

 P.M. Casa* $7,360.00 $500.00 $686.00

 Casa (Full Day) $13,385.00 $1,000.00 $1,238.50

 Grade 1 $15,700.00 $1,000.00 $1,470.00

-The school is pleased to offer a 10% discount for second and subsequent siblings. This discount will be applied to the lower cost program 
-School supplies, learning materials and equipment are included in the tuition fee for all grades 
-2% interest per month is charged on overdue accounts 
-N.S.F. cheques will incur a charge of $50.00 
-Payments may be made by cheque, debit card, credit card (Visa or MasterCard), or by pre-authorized payment (see applicable form) 
-Please note that Rotherglen reserves the right to withdraw services if accounts are not paid in accordance with the fee schedule dates 

Before and After School Program Fees (not applicable for Pre-Casa Students)

Before School Program (7:30 a.m. - 8:20 a.m.) After School Program (4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.)

For the 2017/2018 school year there is no fee for the 
Before School Program

Plan A: $1,700.00 (paid in full by July 4)

Plan B: $190.00 per month (September - June)

Drop in Fee: $20.00 per child per afternoon

*Extended A.M./P.M. Casa Program Fees (11:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.)

Plan A: $1,700.00 (paid in full by July 4) Plan B: $190.00 per month (July to April)




